deVie
D
D
A
IR
TEC
d
F
C
B
P
E
ew Europe reserves t
D41
D41
LUMIN
R LED’
CHNICAL SPE
deView Europe
Falcon Court, Petre R
Clayton le Moors, Lan
BB5 5JZ, United King
Phone: +44 (0) 1254
Email: sales@deview
the right to change p
11-
11-
NIUM V
’S, 3.3
K
 D
 S
 I
 S
 5
 S
 0
 3
 D
 S
 D
 D
Ou
ve
ai
ECIFICATION
Road
ncashire
gdom
302 490     F
weurope.com    W
product specifications
TP
TP
VAND
3~12MM
KEY FEA
Die-cast alumin
Surface mount
Indoor/outdoor
Sony SuperHAD
540 TVL in colo
Surface or flush
0.00 Lux @ F1.
3.3~12mm vari-
18 IR LED’s wit
DNR, RCC, PW
Second video o
D411-TP22H33
D411-TP22H33
ur true day/nigh
ery low. They a
rports, public ho
NS
ax: +44 (0) 1254 302
Web: www.devieweur
s as required without
P22
P22
AL DO
M LEN
TURES
ium shell with p
use, built to IP6
D II CCD with re
our, 580 TVL in
h mount
2 with IR LED’s
-focal lens
h IR distance up
WI features, moti
output with servi
3V12L: Standard
3V12LHTR: Buil
ht D411 domes
are the ideal so
ouses, etc.
2 491
rope.com
t notice.
H3
H3
OMES
NS, 12V
polycarbonate b
66
emovable IR cu
Mono
s ON
p to 18m
ion detection , p
ce lead for easy
d version
t-in heater for o
s will give you o
olution for appl
33V
33V
, TRUE
VDC/2
ubble
t filter
privacy masking
y configuration i
operation down t
outstanding ima
lications such a
V12
V12
E DAY
24VAC
g
included
to -20°C
age quality in e
as car parks, h
2L
2LH
Y/NIGH
C
environments w
hotels, underpa
02/05/2012 - Pag
HTR
HT,
here the light le
asses, petrol sta
ge 1 of  3
R
evel is
ations,
deVie
D4
d
F
C
B
P
E
ew Europe reserves t
11-TP22H33V
deView Europe
Falcon Court, Petre R
Clayton le Moors, Lan
BB5 5JZ, United King
Phone: +44 (0) 1254
Email: sales@deview
the right to change p
G
M
C
To
Sc
M
R
Le
V
S/
O
Po
O
St
O
IP
W
O
Ex
B
B
A
Se
W
D
M
S
G
Fr
N
D
D
D
M
P
Sy
C
R
O
V12L / HTR
Road
ncashire
gdom
302 490     F
weurope.com    W
product specifications
GENERA
Mount
CD type
otal number of active
canning system
Min. illumination
esolution
ens focal length
ideo output
/N ratio
OSD
ower requirements a
Operation temperature
torage temperature
Operation humidity
P rating
Weight
OSD FUN
xposure
LC
LC / HME
GC
ens-up
White balance
ay & Night
Mirror function
harpness
Gamma
reeze
egative video
igital zoom
igital noise reduction
ynamic Range Contr
Motion detection
rivacy
ynchronisation
amera ID
S485
OSD language
ax: +44 (0) 1254 302
Web: www.devieweur
s as required without
AL SPECI
e pixels
and consumption
e
NCTIONS
n
roller
2 491
rope.com
t notice.
IFICATIO
Surface
Sony Super HAD
752(H) X 582(V)
PAL 625 Line 2:1
0.14 Lux @ F1.2
0.00 Lux @ F1.2
540 TVL in colour
3.3 ~ 12mm
1.0Vp-p / 75 ohm
52dB
Yes
D411-TP22H33V
D411-TP22H33V
-10°C ~ +55°C / w
-20°C ~ +70°C
Under 90% (non-c
IP 66
910 g
S
Lens: Manual/DC
Electronic Shutter
OFF/ BLC / HME
64 zones
OFF / Low / Midd
OFF / Auto (x2 ~
ATW / AWC / Indo
Auto / Colour / B &
OFF / Mirror / V-fl
0 ~ 31
0.05 ~ 1.0
OFF / ON
OFF / ON
OFF / ON (Zoom
OFF / ON
OFF / Indoor / Ou
OFF / ON, 4x pro
OFF / ON, 7x pro
INT / LL (0 ~ 359)
OFF / ON
Adjustable camer
English
ONS
II CCD
Interface
(30IRE colour DSS O
(with IR LED’s ON)
r, 580 TVL in mono
composite
12L: DC 12V - 5.7W
12LHTR: DC 12V - 1
with heater : -20°C ~
condensing)
C/video
r: Auto / 1/50 / Flicke
le / High
x256)
oor / Outdoor / Manu
& W
lip / Rotate
x1.0 ~ x32 / Pan / Ti
utdoor
grammable areas
grammable areas
)
ra ID and baudrate (2
OFF), 0.03 Lux @ F1
with LED’s ON / AC2
3W / AC24V - 15W
+55°C
rless / 1/250 ~ 1/100
ual / Push Lock / R-Y
lt)
2400 / 4800 / 9600)
1.2 (30IRE mono, DS
24V - 5.2W with LED
0000 / Sens-up (x2 ~
Y Gain 0 ~ 100, B-Y G
02/05/2012 - Pag
SS OFF),
D’s ON
 x256)
Gain 0 ~ 100
ge 2 of  3
deVie
D4
d
F
C
B
P
E
ew Europe reserves t
11-TP22H33V
deView Europe
Falcon Court, Petre R
Clayton le Moors, Lan
BB5 5JZ, United King
Phone: +44 (0) 1254
Email: sales@deview
the right to change p
D
O
V12L / HTR
Road
ncashire
gdom
302 490     F
weurope.com    W
product specifications
DIMENSIO
OPTIONA
ax: +44 (0) 1254 302
Web: www.devieweur
s as required without
ONS (MM
AL WALL
2 491
rope.com
t notice.
M)
L MOUNT
T BRACKKET (D41
10-WMB)
02/05/2012 - Pag
)
ge 3 of  3